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FR- Hu||emoteurdetechnolog|edesynthese Trés haute performance. Formulée avecatechnologie
ecoScience. Des éc ires. Protége de maniére optimale le moteur
contre 'usureet I'encrassement ontecuon marcheavrel exceptionnelle. Parfaltement adaptéeaux
véhicules hybrid écific ontd le constructeur
automobﬂe) *Bouteille fabnquee avec 50% de plastique recyclé et 100% recyclable Cetemballage
nest peut étre pas recyclable dans votre région. Contient C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Peut produire une
réaction allergique. Fiche de données de sécurité disponible sur demande. Importateur pour la Suisse

< TOTAL (SUISSE) SA Ruessenstrasse, 18 Baar, CH-6340 www.totalsuisse.ch.
EN- Synthetlc engme oil. Very high performance. Formulated with ecoScience Technology. Ktra fuel saving
protection from wear and clogging. Excellent stop-start protection.
/ Perfectly adapted to hybrld vehicles (when the specifications of this engine oil are requestedby the car

i

manufacturer). *Bottle made with 50% recycled plastic and 100% recyclable. This container may not be
recyclable in your area. Contains (14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. May produce an allergic reaction. Safety data
sheet available on request.

NL - Synthesetechnologie-motorolie.Zeer hoogwaardig. Samengesteld met de ecoScience-technologie.
Extra brandstofhesparing. Beschermt de motor optimaal tegen slijtage en verstopping. Uitzonderlijke aan-
uit bescherming. Geschikt voor hybride voertuigen (wanneer de specificaties van deze motorolie door de
autofabrikantworden gevraagd). *Fles vervaardigd met 50% gerecycled plastic en 100% recycleerbaar. Deze
container kan misschien niet worden gerecycled in uw regio. Bevat (14-16-18 alkylfenol. Kan een allergische
reactie veroorzaken. Veiligheidsinformatieblad op verzoek verkrijghaar.

DE - Hochlei ol d { hnologie. Entwickelt mit der ecoScience Technologie. Zusdtzliche
Kraftstoffeinsparungen. Schutnden Motor optimal vor Veerschleif und VerruBung. Hervorragender Schutzvon
Start-Stopp-Systemen. Perfekt an Hybridfahrzeuge angepasst (wenn die Spezifikationen dieses Motordls vom
Fahrzeughersteller angefordert werden). *Flasche zu 50% aus recyceltem Kunststoff hergestellt und 100%
recyclingfahig. Maglicherweise ist dieser Behalter in Threr Region nicht recyclingfahig. Enthalt C14-16-18
Alkylphenol. Kann allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen. Sicherheitsdatenblatt auf Anfrage erhltlich. Dieses
01 gehdrt nach Gebrauch in eine Altdlannahmestelle ! Unsachgemasse Beseitigung von Altdl gefahrdet die
Umwelt! Jede Beimischung von Fremdstoffen wie liisungsmittel Brems- und KiihIfliissigkeiten, ist verboten.
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/ NO - Motorolje med syntetisk teknologi.Meget hoye ytelser. Utviklet R
/ med ecoScience-teknologi. Ekstra drivstoffakonomi. Beskytter motoren optimalt
/ motslitasje og tilsmussing. Eksepsjonell pa-av-beskyttelse. Egner seq perfekt til hybridbiler
(Nar spesifikasjonene for denne motoroljen er forespurt av bilprodusenten). *Flasken er produsert
av50 % resirkulert plast, og er 100 % resirkulerbar. Denne beholderen er kanskje ikke resirkulerbar  ditt
omréade. Inneholder C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Kan gi en allergisk reaksjon. Sikkerhetsdatablad e tilgjengelig
pa anmodning.
FI-§ iteknologian avulla valmi moottoridljy.Erittdin korkea suorituskyky. Valmistettu ecoScience-teknologian
avulla. Yh enemmn polttoameen sddstdd. Suojaa moottoria optimaalisesti kulumiselta ja karstaantumiselta. Erinomainen
kaynmstys ja sammutussuolaus Mukautettu taydellisesti hybndlajoneuvmlle (kun autonvalmistaja vaatii timan moottoridljyn
*Pullo 50% kier jaseon100% kierra . Titd pakkausta ei voi kierréttdd omalla alueellasi.
Sisaltaa (14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Voi aiheuttaa aIIerglsen reaktion. Kayttoturvallisuustiedote toimitetaan pyynndsta.
SV - Syntetisk lja.Mycket hég p .F i med ecoSuence tekmk Annu ldgre bransleférbrukning. Ger motorn optimalt skydd
motslitage ochi |gensotn|ng Enastiendestart- stopp skydd. Perfekt till hyt (nir specifil fér denna motorolja efterfragas
av biltillverkaren). * Flaskan dr tillverkad av 50 % atervunnen plast och & fullt tervinningsbar. Behallaren kanske inte kan atervinnas i ditt omrade.
’ N E a XT R A Innehaller C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Kan orsaka en allergisk reaktion. Sakerhetsdatablad finns att rekvirera.
EL - uvBetiko hadt kwnmpa.mohu uhnhwv emsooewv. Mopporounpievo pe v texvohoyta ecoscience. poad: Behuiot
10U KvNTpa aro T pBopa kaw ) BpwjiLa. ALOT) TPOGTAGLE EKKIVAONS-0TaoNC. ApLoTa npoouppoopsvo o€ u[!pl&lxu oxr]putu (otav oL npoSmypu(psg avtod
Tou Aadtov Kwvntipa {ntodveat amd tov Kataokevaoty oxfjpatog). *®LdAn and 50% ! 00% Auto 0 Snleo pnopzl va
pn eivat avakukAiatyio oty meptoy oag. Neptéye C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Mrtopet va pokaké uszyu«] ", ). Aehtio & ¢ mapéxetat
epooov {runBeL. Ta petayelpLopéva Amavtke mpemeL va culéyovtal ot EL5IK onpieia WOTE va i purtaivouy T nzplpuMov Xwpig va uvapzlyvuovrm pe SLahoreg,
uyp Ppévwy, avitPuKTiKa vypd kat vepd. TA. Kévepou AnAntnprdoewv: +30 210 7793777 Enionpog Auavopéag yia tv EMGda: TOTAA EAAAZ Movomipdowrn Avavupn
Erawpeia. Bopeiou Hreipou 74-76 kat Kovitong, 151 25 Mapodot Attukric, ENGSa, TnA: +30 213 0172 100, www.total.gr.
HU - Szintetikus technoldgidval eldallitott motorolaj.Igazén nagy teljesitmény. EcoScience technoldgiaval késziilt. Kiilondsen iizemanyag-gazdasagos. Optimalisan védi a
motort az elhaszndlddas és az eldugulds ellen. Kivételes be-kikapcsolds védelem. Tokéletesen alkalmas hibrid jdrmivekhez (amikor a jdrmi gyértdja kéri a motorolaj specifikdciéit).
*50%-ban djrahasznositott miianyaghl késziilt és 100% -ban tjrahasznosithatd palack. Eléfordulhat, hogy a tartaly az On teriiletén nem hasznosithato ujra. Tartalmaz C14-16-18
Alkyl phenol. Allergids reakciot valthat ki. Kérésre biztonsgi adatlap kaphat. Szarmazdsi hely: Eurdpai Unid. Szavatossgi idd: 3 év, az eredeti csomagolashan. Forgalmazé: TOTAL
Lubricants Hungary Kft. Neumann Janos utca. 1. H-2040 Budadrs Tel: +36 23 507 500 Fax: +36 23 507 507 rm.informacio@total.com. \\

ES - Aceite de motor de tecnologia de sintesis. Muy alto rendimiento. Formulado con la tecnologia
ecoScience. Ahorro de combustible adicional. Protege de manera dptima el motor contra el desgaste
y la acumulacién de suciedad. Excepcional proteccién marcha-parada. Se adapta perfectamente a
vehiculos hibridos (cuando el fabricante del coche solicita las especificaciones de este aceite para
motor). *Botella 100 % reciclable hecha con un 50 % de pléstico reciclado. Es posible que este envase
nosea reciclable en suregion. Contiene C14-16-18 Alquil fenol. Puede provocar una reaccion alérgica.
Puede solicitarse la ficha de datos de seguridad.

PT - Oleo paramotor de tecnologiasintética. Desempenho muito elevado. Formulado comatecnologia
ecoScience. Poupanga extra de combustivel. Protege otimamente o motor contra o desgaste e asujidade.
Protecdo ligar-desligar excecional. Perfeitamente adaptado a veiculos hibridos (quando as especificades
deste 6leo do motor forem pedidas pelo fabricante de automéveis.). Embalagem feita com 50% de
pldstico reciclado e 100% reciclavel . Esta embalagem pode néo ser recicldvel na sua regido. Contém
€14-16-18 Alquil fenol. Pode provocar uma reacgéo alérgica. Ficha de seguranga fornecida a pedido.

IT - Oliomotore atecnologia di sintesi.Altissime prestazioni. Formulato con la tecnologia ecoScience.
Ulteriori risparmi di carburante. Protegge in modo ottimale il motore dall'usura e dalle incrostazioni.
Protezione straordinaria marcia/arresto. Perfettamente adeguato ai veicoli ibridi (quando le specifiche
di quest'olio motore sono richieste dal costruttore automobilistico). *Bottiglia fabbricata con il 50%
di plastica riciclata e 100% riciclabile. Questo imballaggio forse non é riciclabile nella vostra zona.
Contiene C14-16-18 Alchilfenolo. Pud provocare una reazione allergica. Scheda dati di sicurezza
disponibile su richiesta.

DA - Motorolie fremstillet med synteseteknologi. Meget hgjtydende. Formuleret med ecoScience-

knologien. Ekstra brndstoft de egenskaber. Beskytter motoren optimalt mod slitage og
tilstopning. Exceptionel start- stop beskyttelse. Passer perfekt til hybridbiler (ndr bilproducenten
anmoder om specifikationerne for denne motorolie). *Flaske fremstillet med 50 % genbrugsplast
0g 100 % genbrugelig. Denne beholder ermullgws |kke genbrugellg | dlt omrade. lndeholder C14-
16-18 Alkyl phenol. Kan udlgse allergisk reaktion. an pa g
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CS- Motorovy olejse syntetickou technologii. Velmi vysoky vjkon. . Vyvinuto s technologii ecoScience. Jesté vétsi uspory paliva. Optimélnim zpisobem chréni motor pfed opotfebenim
azanesenim. Vynikajici ochrana pfi spusténi a vypnuti. Dokonale pfizpisobeny pro pouiiti v hybridnich vozidlech (pokud vyrobce vozidla pozaduje specifikace tohoto motorového oleje).

* Lahev vyrobena z 50 % z recyklovaného plastu a je 100% recyklovatelna. Tento obal nemusi byt ve vasi oblasti recyklovatelny. Obsahuje C14-16-18 Alkylfenol. MiiZe vyvolat alergickou \
reakci. Na vyZadani je kodispozici bezpetnostnilist. Obal/obsahlikvidujte jako nebezpeénj odpad! TOTAL CESKA REPUBLIKAS.r.o. PobFeini 620/3 186 00 Praha 8 tel/fax: +420224890511/560. \

PL - Olejsilnikowy w technologii syntetycznej.Bardzo wysokie osiagi. Formuta z technologia ecoScience. Dodatkowe oszczednosci paliwa. W optymalny sposdb chronisilnik przed zuzyciem

i zabrudzeniami. Nadzwyczajne zabezpieczenie w przypadku czestego uruchamiania i wytaczania. Idealnie dostosowany do pojazdéw hybrydowych (kiedy specyfikacje tego oleju silnikowego \
sg wymagane przez producenta samochodu). *Butelka wykonana w 50% z plastiku z recyklingu i w 100% nadaje sie do recyklingu. To opakowanie nie moze zosta¢ zrecyklingowane w Twoim
regionie. Zawiera C14-16-18 Alkilofenol. Moze powodowac wystapienie reakeji alergicznej. Karta charakterystyki dostepna na zadanie. TOTAL POLSKA Sp. z 0.0. Al. Jana Pawta II 80, 00-175 \
Warszawa, tel.: +48 224819400, e-mail: sm.pl_sekretariat@total.com. \

SK - Motorovy olej na baze syntetickej technoldgie.Velmi vysoky vykon. Vyvinuty s technolégiou ecoScience. Uspora paliva navic. Optimalnym spésobom chrani motor proti opotrebovaniu a \
zaneseniu. Vynikajtica ochrana pri nastartovani a vypnuti. Dokonale prispdsobeny hybridnym vozididm (ak vyrobca automobilu pozaduje Specifikdcie tohto motorového oleja). * Flasa je vyrobend

250% recyklovaného plastu a 100% recyklovatelna. . Tento kontajner nemusi byt'vo vasom regione recyklovatelny. Obsahuje C14-16-18 Alkylfenol. Mdze vyvolat alergicki reakciu. Na poziadanie \
moino poskytnit kartu bezpecnostnych Gdajov. Horlavé kvapalina IV. triedy nebezpe¢nosti. Obal/obsah likvidujte ako nebezpecny odpad. TOTAL SLOVENSKO s.r.0. Dvorédkovo nébreZie 4, 81103 \
Bratislava tel/fax: +421252620895/896. |

SL - Motorno olje na osnovi et Zelovisoka lji napodlagi jje ecoScience. Dodatni prihranek goriva. Optimalno zasciti motor pred obraboin nalaganjem \
umazanije. Izjemna zastita vklopa-lzklopa Posebej prilagojeno hibridnim vozilom (ko specifikacije tega motornega olje zahteva proizvajalec vozil). *Plastenka iz 50 % reciklirane plastike in 100 %
primerne za recikliranje. Ta emablaza morda ni primerna za recikliranje v vasem obmocju. Vsebuje C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Lahko povzroci alergijski odziv. Varnosti list na voljo na zahtevo.

nriia cint: hnnl,

LT - Sintetiné varikliné alyva.Didelio naSumo. Sukurta ecoScience” tech degaly taupymo savybés. Optimaliai apsaugo variklj nuo susidévéjimo ir purvo. I3skirtinis
atsparumas start-stop ciklui. Puikiai pritaikyta hibridinems transporto p (kai Sio vanklm alyvos specifikacijy reikalauja automobilio gamintojas). * Butelis pagamintas i§ 50% perdirbto
plastiko ir 100% perdirbamas. Si talpykla gali biti perdirbta jiisy regione. Sudétyje yra C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Gali sukelti alergine reakcija. Saugos duomeny lapa galima gauti paprasius.

LV - Sintétiskas tehnologij lla.Loti augsta péja. Izstradata ar ecoScience tehnologiju. Papildu d ija. Optimali aizsarga dzingju pret nolietosanos un aizsérésanu. Izcila
palaiSanas un apturéSanas aizsardzik ldeall grota hibrid thidzekliem (kadtransponhdzeklarazota]spleprasas|smotorellasspeclflkacl]as) *Pudele izgatavotano 50% parstradatas plastmasas

unir 100% parstradajama. Iespgjams, ka So |epakojumu nevar parstradat jiisu regiona. Satur C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Var izraisit alergisku reakciju. Drosibas datu lapa ir pieejama péc pieprasijuma.

ET - Siinteetilisel tehnoloogial valmistatud mootoridli.Vaga korge joudlusega. Valmistatud ecoScience tehnoloogia alusel. Taiendav kiituse Tagah mootori o kaitse kulumise ja
mustumise vastu. Tohus kaitse sagedaste kdivitamiste ja seiskamiste korral. Sobib ideaalselt hiibriidsdidukite jaoks (kui autotootja nduah selle mootoridli tehnilisi nditajaid). *Pudel on valmistatud
50% taaskasutatud plastist ja on 100% ringlusse suunatav. Teie piirkonnas ei pruugi see mahuti olla ringlusse suunatav. Sisaldab C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Vdib esile kutsuda allergilise reaktsiooni.
Ohutuskaart ndudmisel kattesaadav.

RO - Ulei de motor bazat pe tehnologie de sinteza.Performanta foarte inalta. Formulat cu tehnologia ecoScience. Economii suplimentare de combustibil. Ofera protectie optima motorului, impotriva
uzurii si colmatarii. Protectie exceptionald a motorului la pornire/oprire. Perfect adaptat pentru vehiculele hibride (in cazul in care specificatiile acestui ulei de motor sunt solicitate de producatorul
masinii). * Sticla realizatd cu 50% plastic reciclat si 100% reciclabil. Este posibil ca acest recipient sa nu fie reciclabil in zona dvs. Contine C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Poate provoca o reactie alergica. Fisa cu
date de securitate disponibild la cerere. Anu se deversa in mediul inconjurétor! Acest ulei trebuie predat unui colector autorizat dupa utilizare! Este interzisa amestecarea acestui ulei cu solvent, lichid
defrandsi lichid de racire. Este interzisd utilizarea acestuia drept carburant in amestec cu motorind. Acest produs dupa utilizare are codul 13 02 05*, conform Hotdrérii Guvernului nr. 856/2002 privind
evidenta gestiunii deseurilor si pentru aprobarea listei cuprinzénd degeurile, inclusiv deseurile periculoase i se incadreazd in categoria de colectare 1 (* - deseu periculos). Termen de valabilitate: 3
ani. Furnizor: Total Romania S.A., Str. Stejarilor nr. 2, Cristian, jud. Bragov, Tel. 0268 401711.Certificat RAR 1312; S.T. 1-190 TOT
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BG - macno, no TeXHONOTUS.

VI3KNtUHTENHO BUCOKY excnnoaraumonuu noka3arenu. Paspa6oTeHo no TexHonorus
/ ecoScience. Aonbnumennw WKOHOMWM Ha ropuBo. Ontumanta 3alluTa Ha Asuratens ot
W3HOCBaHe U 3aMbpCABaHe. W3kntoumtenta 3aluTa npy YecT NOTerNAHNUS U CNUpaHus. ﬂep¢exmo
afjanTvPaxo 3a XMGPMAHY aBTOMOGMAK (KoraTo cneuyKaluMTe Ha ToBa MOTOPHO Macn0 Ce U3UCKBaT
0T NPOU3BOAWTENS Ha aBTOMOGYNA). *ByTMAKara e npou3sefeHa ot 50% peuknupana nnacrmaca v e 100%
pewvkaupyema. To3u KoHTelHep MOXe Aa He € peLyuKaupyeM BbB BaLKs pervon. Cobpxka C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol.
Moxe Aa npuuvHM anepruyHa peakuys. MHGopMaLMoHeH nvCT 3a 6e3onacHocT wue 6b/je NpeicTaBeH Npu nouckBaHe. Cpok
Ha roHocT - 3ropunu. iuctpubyrop: TOTAN BBATAPUA EOO/, 6yn. buarapus 69, 1404 Codus, Boarapus, Ten. +359 2904 7000.

S _ HR - Uljezamotor nasintetskoj tehnologiji.Vrlo visokirezultati. Formulas tehnologijom ecoScience. Dodatna usteda goriva. Optimalno

/ prouvoda( automobila trai speuflka(ue ovog motornog ulja). *Boca izradena od 50 % plastlke i moze se reciklirati 100 %. Ovaj spremnik

mozda se ne moze reciklrati u vasoj regiji. Sadrzi C14-16-18 Alkil fenol. MoZe izazvati alergijsku reakiju. Sigurnosno-tehnicki list dostupan na

zahtjev. Rabljeno ulje i prazne spremnike odloZiti u skladu s nacionalnim propisima. Dobavljac: TOTAL CROATIA d.o.0., Radnicka cesta 47, 10000
Zagre, Hrvatska Tel: +385 99 5267 985.

SR - Ulje za motor zasnovano na sintetickoj tehnologiji.Veoma visoke performanse. Formulisano sa tehnologijom ecoScience. Svojstva dodatne ustede
goriva. Optimalno Stiti motor od habanja i prljanja. Izuzetna zastita kod cestog pokretanja i ljanja. Savrseno prilagodeno za hibridna vozila (kada
proizvodac automobila trai specifikacije motornog ulja). *Boca je napravljena od 50% reciklirane plastike i moze 100% da se reciklira. Ovu posudu mozda nije
moguce reciklirati uvasoj oblasti. Sadrzi C14-16-18 alkil Fenol. MoZe da izazove alergijsku reakciju. Bezbednosni list dostupan na zahtev. Uvozniki distributer: TOTAL

SERBIA DOO, Milutina Milankovica 11a; 11070 Novi Beograd, +381 11 6351 800. Rok upotrebe: 3 godine. Zemlja proizvodnje: EU.

IS - Smurolia sem byggist & gerviefnataekni.Mjog afkastamikil. Med ecoScience tzekni. Enn meiri eldsneytissparnadur. Veitir sem besta vorn fyr|rve||na gegn sliti og

stiflun. Einstakt raesingar-stodvunarpol. Hentar fullkomlega lyrlrtvmnblla (begar framleidandi bifreidar dskar eftir itarupply um pessa vélaroliu). . *Flaska biin til ur

50% endurunnu plasti og er 100% endurvinnanleg. Hugsanlegt er ad ekki sé hagt ad endurvinna petta ilat & pinu svaedi. Inniheldur C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol Getur framkallad
ofnamisvidbrogd. Oryggishlad er faanlegt sé um pad bedid.

s A8 Lloo guwgdlly <l iV wd Yol Llis Lloo g 3935)) Ygaul Eue 0 18531 (30 Wbl .ecoScience dui pans | Jio Je elol.des ol duiity dpme Cuj - AR
Balel dLlEg 0y 9u5 dlabl el oo 50% o dsgias dole) * (o)L.....U dsal)l &1 I8 o i dydl Coj Oldelge b wis) WI S »e Bl i Sl YI- Juseial]
)l Wi dolio dodud) Cbly ddono . guuss Jolds u.\:u 45 .C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol g5 .clidhio § P 28 Sgull 0D ygui Bale] (955 U8 1007 duwsis 599
Sylesdl > 4 0uB548/455 dsgaza il S5l Slgall JU : Szl (DZ) : cxeishly Gaosiact]

p2blg B 8139 50 179 o3 3lael www.total.dz 31zl ]l dusluall dabik)

www.totalegypt.com.eg 8,5l adl golebl d>5206-245 pas JUgs :(EG)

www.total.tndeolel] g Syl Blid (395 IY &) (wigi JUgi (TN)
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0021631365500 : jwigi 0020225225600 : pas « 0021322792770 : yil32d) : Gy JLastl

B9l o g gall 63,1 pail : LOT .002125222200471 : i)

RU - Moroptoe Macnio, u3roToB/1eHHOE 110 CHHTETHYECKOA TEXHONOTAM. O4eHb BbICKWE 3KCAYaTaLMOHHbIE XapaKTepUCTHKA. TexHonorus ecoScience. Hast TonAuBa.
. OBecneuBsaer ONTMManbHYH 3alLuTy ABUTATENs OT U3HOCA U zarpnsuenun VckniounTenbHas 3auyuTa ABUrateneii ¢ cuctemoit crapr-cron. Maeansio noAxonm IS TMBPUAHBIX ABUraTeneit
(Koraa cneyuduKaLyn T oro pHoro Macna *YnaKoBKa u3r n350% 0 NNACTIK W ABNAETCA NepepabaTbiBaeMoit
Ha 100%. 3tot B BallleM permoue Cerpmm (14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Bo3moxHbi annepmqecxue peakuuu. Macnopt 6e3onacHocTit npejocTaBnseTcs
no TpeGoBanmto. rlpumeum B COOTBETCTBUM € Mmpyxumeu 10 06CnyXKMBaHMI0/IKCNNYaTaLMY TeXHMUECKoro cpepcTBa. Tosap JeknapupoBaH B cootserctauy ¢ TP TC 030/2012. fleknapauus
C0OTBETCTBMA NPeJOCTaBASeTCA N0 3anpocy umnoptépom. Mpoussoautens: TOTA/Ib IOBPUDUAH - 562, asento Mapk A€ lunb - 92000 - Hantapp - ®paxuma - Ten.: +33(0)141354000. mnoprep:
000 «TOTAJI BOCTOK», Poccus, 125196, Mockea, yn llecuas 4.7 38.A, Ten: 8-(800)-505-36-45, nekTpoHHas noura: info@total-russia.ru. XpaHuTb B HefOCTyNHOM ANs AeTeil MecTe B 3aKpbITbIX
TIOMELLEHUSX B OPUTMHANLHOIA YIaKoBKe. OBeperaTb 0T BAark, MPAMbIX COMHEYHbIX Ny i, UCTOUHIKOB BOCNAMEHEHNS 1 XUMUYECKM KTUBHbIX BeULeCTB. Fopiodas AKOCTb. lpu nonaganmit B por,
BI/1a3a WM Ha KOXY npomnb BOAOU. Mpy BHYTPb HO 06y 51 K Bpauy. He cmsath B EMbI, NouBy. Y 0 Macna h KaHucTp
p AWTH B C pea) 9 37010 MecTax. CpoK roHOCTY (X[ npy co6 BCeX NpaBun, p 3roAa CAaThl u3r
UK - PHa onvBa, BUpoBineHa 3a ¢ TEXHONOTi€r0.0/11Ba 3 BUCOKVMM eKCYaTaLjifiHAMM XapaKTepUCTUKaMM. PO3POBAEHO 3 BUKOPUCTAHHAM TexHonorii ecoSuence Moparkosa
€KOHOMifl NanuBa. ONTUMANbHUM YUHOM 3aXMILAE ABUTYH Bij} 3HOLWeHHS Ta 3a6PyAHeHHS. YyAOBUI 3aXiCT Npu YBIMKHeHKI Ta 3ynuHL. IaeansHo aj s ri6|
(KA TeXHiuHi XapaKTepUCTUKYA {bOrO MOTOPHOrO Macna BUMAraioThCs *EMHicTb 350% nepep 0 NAACTMKY Ta MoXe byTn 100% yTvni3oaHa. He
TapAHTYETbA YTUAI3aLia Lboro KoHTeliHepa y Bawomy paiioki. MictuTb C14-16-18 Alkyl phenol. Moxe cnpuauHsTu anepriuny peakijiio. Nlacnopt Gesnekit peuoBuHit (Matepiana) HagaeToca 3a
3aNMTOM. BUKOPYCTOBYBATY 32 NPU3HAUEHHAM Y BiZNOBIAHOCTI 0 iHCTPYKUi. YHUKaT 3a6pyAHeHHS A0BKINNS. Mpu NOTPaNAAHHI Ha CIM30BY 06ONOHKY HeraitHo 3BePHYTCA A0 Nikaps. leTanbHi
npasuna Ta yMoBy eeKTMBHOTO i Ge3neyHoro BUKOPUCTaHHA Bu3HaueHo Macnoptom besneku. Moctauanbhuk: Toran Jly6pidiant - 562 n-k Mapk ae Mlinb - 92000 - HAHTEP - ®PAHLIIA -
Ten.: +33(0) 141354000.Imnoprep Toapis: TOB «TOTANN Ykpaiia» 03150,m.KwiB, Byn.AxToHoBMua 172, Ten. +380 351-19-40. Tepmin npugatHocri: 3 poku.
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KK - CuTeTukanbIK K03ranTbilu Maiibl. KoFapbl eHiMAINIKTi KaMTaMaCbI3 eTe. ecoScience TexHOOrusCoIMeH asipnenred. XXaHapmaiibl Xorapbi AeHreife yHeMAey cAnaTTapbika we. KosranTkbiuTb!
TO3y/aH XaHE nacTaHy/jaH TMMi KopFaiibi. Icke Kocy-TokTatyra ap cananbl K Tbl b13 eTepi. [M6puTiK kenikTepre MiKci3 Gevii eH (6yn MoTop ai cunar pbiH
Kenik eHAipywwici cyparanpa). *50% KailTa GHAeATEH NAACTUKTEH KacanFan oTenke Xate oHi 100% Kaiira ekyjeyre Gonagbl. byn KoHTediHep Ci3 TypaTbIH aiiMakTa KaiiTa 6HgenMeyi MyMKi. ki
Mywienepre Tycyise xon Gepmey kepek. Tepire He kesre Tuce 6|pAeu cyMeH Xyy kepeK. KonjaHbinFan Mait XaHe bijbic apHaitbl 0pbIHAAPAA XOMbINYbI Kepek. LUbiFapbiny Mep3iMi biAbICTbIH CbIpTbIHAA
KepcerinreH. Xabbik xai TYMHYCKA K; bIHa 6 IH, KOb WiTiH Xepae cakTay Kepek. bl Typa KyH cay TyTaHy iHEH XaHe XUMUANbIK Gencenpi
3aTTapAaH Kawblk yCTanbi3. flaitbiiaylbl: «Totan ny6pu¢uaurc» KoMnaHuAch!, 562, aBerto A4to napk A€ Nunb - 92000 - Hanrep - mpauuun Ten: +33 (0) 141354000, Mmnoprraywsl: «Totanb
Mapxketunr Cepaucec Kasakcran» XLUC, Kasakcran, Anmarbi k., Mepey ayAanbl, KoHaes kewweci, 77, 9 kabar, nowra unpekci 050000, Ten: +7 727 321 05 10.
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